
Individual
Company First Last Score

Young Guns Lane Picklo 100
Young Guns Ty Roark 98
Poth FFA 1 Easton Sanchez 98
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Jay Gable 97
Zoli Jon Bowers 97
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Charles Goss 96
Zoli Steve Horton 95
Poth FFA 2 Ty Schuenemann 94
Zoli Jason Dallmann 94
Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 94
Pape-Dawson Engineers Tres Summerlin 94
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Shannon Young 91
Welch Youth Johnathan Diaz 91
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Daryl Gremillion 90
Young Guns Rance Mangum 90
Poth FFA 1 Kole Phillips 90
Gamble & Russell George Cowden III 90
Poth FFA 1 Kailee King 88
Poth FFA 1 Katie King 88
Rio Skeet Todd Haby 88
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Jake Helzhaus 87
Gamble & Russell Bobby Ownby 87
Young Guns Annie Haussmann 86
Poth FFA 2 Cline Mangum 86
MV FFA Charlie Zinsmeyer 86
Asas Corpus Rob Sherron 85
Welch Youth Gibby Conner 85
Rio Skeet Joe Holzhaus 83
Zoli Norbert Haussmann 83
Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 83



Individual
Pape-Dawson Engineers Matt Pedroza 83
Individual Alanna Deleon 83
RESPEC 2 Hayden Dallmeyer 81
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Steve Laukhuf 81
Juliannas Matt Blanks 81
Outlaws Aaron Cooper 80
Outlaws Frank Jarett 80
RESPEC 1 Miles Rihn 79
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Vallen De La Fuentes 79
Outlaws Owen Jarett 79
Mangold Farms Cowboy Mangold 78
Welch Youth Jonathan Burns 78
Juliannas Rob Hayes 77
MV FFA Logan Smith 77
Gamble & Russell Bobby Jack Rushing 77
RESPEC 1 Chris Fowler 76
Rio Skeet Christopher Haby 76
Asas Corpus Johnathan Martin 76
MV FFA MJ Juarez 75
MV FFA Addison Bowers 74
Team Meyer 2 Buddy Myers 74
Team Meyer 2 Jeff Jumper 74
RESPEC 2 Ty Berry 73
Team Meyer 2 Tom Murray 73
RESPEC 1 Landyn Persyn 72
Applied Industrial Matt Smith 72
Gamble & Russell Glenn Payne 72
Individual Eric Deleon 72
Asas Laredo David Reyes 72
Juliannas James Hererra 71
Asas Laredo Jorge Gomez-Vasquez 71
Applied Industrial Ben Juarez 70



Individual
Team Meyer 1 Lane Meyer 70
Outlaws Wes Burns 69
Team Meyer 1 Brian Meyer 69
RESPEC 2 Ronnie Lemmons 68
Rio Skeet Jeremy Johonnett 68
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Jeff Shadrock 67
Individual Joe Castro 67
Mangold Farms Walt Mangold 66
RESPEC 1 Garrett Dickinson 64
Asas Laredo Eduardo Gomez-Vasquez 64
RESPEC 3 Daryl Spillmann 63
Team Meyer 1 Chris Myers 63
Team Meyer 2 Shawn Murray 63
RESPEC 2 Bruce Alexander 62
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Zane Shadrock 60
Asas Corpus David Sutter 60
Asas Corpus William Curtis 60
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Doug Dudley 59
RESPEC 3 Kevin Hunt 57
RESPEC 3 Trevor Hunt 56
Asas Laredo Vicente Dominguez 54
Welch Youth Ainsley Burns 54
Mangold Farms Bonnie Mangold 52
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Jennifer 50
Team Meyer 1 Maegan Myers 50
Juliannas Wes Duncan 45



TEAM

Company First Last Score

Young Guns Rance Mangum 90
Young Guns Annie Haussmann 86
Young Guns Ty Roark 98
Young Guns Lane Picklo 100

374
Zoli Norbert Haussmann 83
Zoli Jason Dallmann 94
Zoli Steve Horton 95
Zoli Jon Bowers 97

369
Poth FFA 1 Easton Sanchez 98
Poth FFA 1 Kailee King 88
Poth FFA 1 Katie King 88
Poth FFA 1 Kole Phillips 90

364
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Charles Goss 96
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Jay Gable 97
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Daryl Gremillion 90
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Steve Laukhuf 81

364
Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 94
Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 83
Pape-Dawson Engineers Tres Summerlin 94
Pape-Dawson Engineers Matt Pedroza 83

354
Gamble & Russell Glenn Payne 72
Gamble & Russell Bobby Jack Rushing 77
Gamble & Russell George Cowden III 90
Gamble & Russell Bobby Ownby 87

326



TEAM
Rio Skeet Todd Haby 88
Rio Skeet Joe Holzhaus 83
Rio Skeet Jeremy Johonnett 68
Rio Skeet Christopher Haby 76

315
MV FFA Addison Bowers 74
MV FFA MJ Juarez 75
MV FFA Logan Smith 77
MV FFA Charlie Zinsmeyer 86

312
Outlaws Aaron Cooper 80
Outlaws Wes Burns 69
Outlaws Frank Jarett 80
Outlaws Owen Jarett 79

308
Welch Youth Jonathan Burns 78
Welch Youth Ainsley Burns 54
Welch Youth Johnathan Diaz 91
Welch Youth Gibby Conner 85

308
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Jeff Shadrock 67
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Vallen De La Fuentes 79
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Jake Helzhaus 87
Road Sprinkler Filters Local Union 669 Zane Shadrock 60

293
RESPEC 1 Chris Fowler 76
RESPEC 1 Miles Rihn 79
RESPEC 1 Garrett Dickinson 64
RESPEC 1 Landyn Persyn 72

291



TEAM
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Doug Dudley 59
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Shannon Young 91
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Jennifer 50
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 ghost 88

288
RESPEC 2 Ronnie Lemmons 68
RESPEC 2 Bruce Alexander 62
RESPEC 2 Hayden Dallmeyer 81
RESPEC 2 Ty Berry 73

284
Team Meyer 2 Buddy Myers 74
Team Meyer 2 Shawn Murray 63
Team Meyer 2 Tom Murray 73
Team Meyer 2 Jeff Jumper 74

284
Asas Corpus David Sutter 60
Asas Corpus Rob Sherron 85
Asas Corpus Johnathan Martin 76
Asas Corpus William Curtis 60

281
Juliannas James Hererra 71
Juliannas Wes Duncan 45
Juliannas Rob Hayes 77
Juliannas Matt Blanks 81

274
Asas Laredo Eduardo Gomez-Vasquez 64
Asas Laredo Jorge Gomez-Vasquez 71
Asas Laredo David Reyes 72
Asas Laredo Vicente Dominguez 54

261



TEAM
Team Meyer 1 Brian Meyer 69
Team Meyer 1 Chris Myers 63
Team Meyer 1 Lane Meyer 70
Team Meyer 1 Maegan Myers 50

252
Mangold Farms Bonnie Mangold 52
Mangold Farms Walt Mangold 66
Mangold Farms Cowboy Mangold 78

196
Poth FFA 2 Ty Schuenemann 94
Poth FFA 2 Cline Mangum 86

180
RESPEC 3 Kevin Hunt 57
RESPEC 3 Daryl Spillmann 63
RESPEC 3 Trevor Hunt 56
RESPEC 3 Karson Hunt 0

176
Individual Alanna Deleon 83
Individual Eric Deleon 72

155
Applied Industrial Ben Juarez 70
Applied Industrial Matt Smith 72

142
Individual Joe Castro 67

67



Company First Last Score Award
Zoli Jon Bowers 97 HOA
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Jay Gable 97 RU

Company First Last Score Award
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Shannon Young 91 Lady HOA
Welch Youth Ainsley Burns 54 Lady RU

Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Lane Picklo 100 Youth Male HOA
Poth FFA 1 Easton Sanchez 98 Youth Male RU
Poth FFA 1 Kailee King 88 Youth Lady HOA
Poth FFA 1 Katie King 88 Youth Lady RU

Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Rance Mangum 90
Young Guns Annie Haussmann 86
Young Guns Ty Roark 98
Young Guns Lane Picklo 100

374
Zoli Norbert Haussmann 83
Zoli Jason Dallmann 94
Zoli Steve Horton 95
Zoli Jon Bowers 97

369
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